
Acel part number (AC35094)

Modular contactor 63A 4P 230V 54mm inc spacers 

Features and benefits 

4 Pole N/O contacts
Supplied with heat dissipation spacers
3module +1
Din rail mounting
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NUMBER OF POLES (N/O) 

WEIGHT (1PC) Kg 

DEVICE WIDTH (mm) 

HEAT DISSIPATION SPACERS l

AC-7a (A) 

AC-7b (A) 

Ith (thermal) A 

Holding VA 

Inrush VA 

Dissipated W 

TORQUE SETTING (CONTROL CIRCUIT) A1 A2 

MAXIMUM CABLE CAPACITY (mm²) 

MOUNTING 

MATERIAL 

4

0.36   
54

2x9mm(18mm) 
63

20

63 

6.5

53  

1.6   

0.8Nm 
16

35mm DIN RAIL

PA6 NYLON


